Contact information for DUNE collaboration members at BNL as of
8-24-2016
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Adams, David
631-344-6049

Bishai, Mary
631-344-48717

Chen, Hucheng
631-344-3468

De Geronimo, Gianluigi

631-344-5336
Depoian, Amanda
518-783-2300
Diwan, Milind
631-344-3327
Dolce, Michael
845-553-3924
Dolph, Jeffrey
631-344-57717
Fried , Jack
631-344-4441
Gill, Ronald
631-344-3987

Hackenburg, Robert W.

631-344-2088
Hans, Sunej
631-344-4992
Jaffe, David E.
631-344-5518
Joshi, Jyoti
631-344-8231
Kettell, Steve
631-344-5323
Kirby, Brian

Lanni, Francesc
631-344-4865
Larkin, Jacob

Li, Shaorui

Li, Yichen
631-344-7405

o
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dladams@bnl.gov
mbishai@bnl.gov
chc@bnl.gov
degeronimo@bnl.gov
amandadepoian@gmail.com
diwan@bnl.gov
mike.dolce8@gmail.com
jdolph@bnl.gov
jfried@bnl.gov
rongill@bnl.gov
hack@bnl.gov
shans@bnl.gov
djaffe@bnl.gov
jjoshi@bnl.gov
kettell@bnl.gov
bkirby@bnl.gov
flanni@bnl.gov
jlarkin4@u.rochester.edu
shaoruili@bnl.gov

yichen@bnl.gov



Ling, Jiajie
631-344-4821
Lissauer, David

Littenberg, Laurence
631-344-3811
Mahler, George

Marciano, William
631-344-3151
Mooney, Michael

Morse, William
631-344-3859
Novakova, Penka

Parsa, Zohreh
631-344-2085
Potekhin, Maxim
631-344-3621

Qian, Xin
626-395-4267
Radeka, Veljko
631-344-4266
Rescia, Sergio
631-344-4232
Samios, Nicholas
631-344-6281
Sexton, Kenneth
631-344-8463
Sharma, Rahul
631-344-7787
Simos, Nikolaos
631-344-7229
Stewart, James
631-344-3262
Thorn, Craig
631-344-7798
Viren, Brett
631-344-7431
Worcester, Elizabeth
631-344-5325
Worcester, Matthew
631-344-4881
Yeh, Minfang
631-344-2870
Yu, Bo

jjling@bnl.gov
Lissauer@BNL.GOV
littenbe@bnl.gov
mahler@bnl.gov

marciano@bnl.gov

morse@bnl.gov
penka@bnl.gov
parsa@bnl.gov
potekhin@bnl.gov
xqian@bnl.gov
radeka@bnl.gov
rescia@bnl.gov
samios@bnl.gov
ksexton@bnl.gov
rsharma@bnl.gov
simos@bnl.gov
stewart@bnl.gov
thorn@bnl.gov
bv@bnl.gov

etw@bnl.gov

mworcester@bnl.gov

yeh@bnl.gov

yubo@bnl.gov



631-344-5184

Zhang, Chao - P chao@bnl.gov
631-344-8320
Zhao, Manhong - E mzhao@bnl.gov

(631) 344-2644



